ASA National Senior Diving Championships 2006 ol
26 May 2006

Detailed Results - Synchro

DiveRecorder

Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Mens 3m Synchro

1 Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds DC
Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds DC

401B 3 20 80 80 80 80 85 80 80 75 70 39.5 47.40 47.40

200B 3 20 80 80 85 90 75 75 75 75 75 39.0 46.80 94.20
205B 3 3.0 6.0 55 70 80 80 75 75 80 75 36.0 64.80 159.00
3056C 3 238 70 80 70 75 90 85 80 80 70 39.0 6552 22452
405C 3 2.7 65 70 75 80 80 70 70 80 75 37.0 59.94  284.46

5152B 3 3.0 40 25 40 40 65 60 50 6.0 6.5 26,5 47.70 332.16

2 Gavin Brown -- Southampton DA
Blake Aldridge -- Southampton DA

103B 3 20 80 80 75 85 80 85 80 80 85 40.5 48.60 48.60

200B 3 20 75 75 80 75 75 70 75 80 80 38.0 45.60 94.20
5152B 3 3.0 65 65 65 50 75 75 70 75 65 35.0 63.00 157.20
1078 3 31 60 6.0 45 50 70 65 6.0 55 6.0 29.5 54.87 212.07
405B 3 3.0 60 60 65 75 75 75 70 70 65 34.0 61.20 273.27
305B 3 3.0 50 45 55 55 70 70 75 70 65 315 56.70 329.97

3 Gary Hunt -- Southampton DA
Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA

03B 3 20 70 75 70 80 70 70 75 80 75 36.5 43.80 43.80

401B 3 20 75 75 75 80 75 75 80 80 80 38.5 46.20 90.00
1078 3 3.1 55 60 70 65 70 65 75 75 70 34.0 63.24 153.24
405B 3 3.0 50 30 6.0 65 60 60 70 70 70 31.0 55.80 209.04
205B 3 3.0 45 50 650 55 60 60 65 60 65 28.5 51.30 260.34
305B 3 3.0 65 55 70 70 70 70 70 65 7.0 345 62.10 32244

4  Tomas Nieto -- City of Sheffield
James Sylvester -- City of Sheffield
301B 3 20 50 6.0 65 6.0 60 55 55 6.0 55 29.0 34.80 34.80
103B 3 20 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 70 75 70 70 70 33.0 39.60 74.40
405C 3 27 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 70 70 70 75 75 335 54.27 128.67
205B 3 3.0 45 50 30 30 65 60 50 55 50 24.0 43.20 171.87
306C 3 28 50 50 45 40 55 6.0 45 50 50 25.0 42.00 213.87
5235D 3 2.8 45 55 65 6.0 70 65 6.0 70 65 315 5292 266.79

5 Thomas Daley -- Plymouth Diving

Max Brick -- Southampton DA

201B 3 20 50 45 75 75 65 60 65 65 65 32.0 38.40 38.40
203A 3 20 40 50 55 40 70 60 65 70 65 29.0 34.80 73.20
105B 3 24 65 70 65 6.0 6.0 50 55 55 55 295 4248 115.68
205C 3 28 60 45 55 55 60 75 65 75 70 32.0 53.76 169.44
305C 3 238 50 50 55 50 6.0 50 50 55 55 26.0 43.68 213.12
5233D 3 24 60 70 70 75 80 75 70 75 70 36.0 51.84 264.96
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

6 Kyle Prior -- Plymouth Diving
Chris Mears -- Southampton DA

403B 3 20 65 65 65 70 60 65 65 65 7.0 325 39.00 39.00

301B 3 20 35 30 55 55 50 55 70 55 55 25,5 30.60 69.60
105B 3 24 55 40 55 55 65 65 60 65 55 30.0 43.20 112.80
405C 3 2.7 65 6.0 60 6.0 60 60 70 70 65 31.5 51.03 163.83
205B 3 3.0 50 45 50 6.0 60 60 60 55 6.0 28.0 50.40 214.23

305C 3 28 45 35 45 45 55 50 6.0 55 50 25.0 42.00 256.23

7 Sam Hydes -- City of Sheffield

Oliver Dingley -- Harrogate District DC

403B 3 20 65 60 60 65 70 70 70 70 65 33.5 40.20 40.20
5231D 3 2.0 60 65 6.0 65 65 65 70 70 65 32,5 39.00 79.20
205C 3 238 50 45 40 45 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 26.0 43.68 122.88
105B 3 24 55 65 50 55 65 65 65 70 6.0 30.5 4392 166.80
305C 3 238 40 45 40 40 45 50 55 55 50 235 39.48  206.28
405C 3 2.7 6.0 50 30 35 55 55 6.0 50 45 245 39.69  245.97
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Mens Platform Synchro

1 Blake Aldridge -- Southampton DA

Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA

103B 10 2.0 80 85 80 85 75 80 80 80 80 405 48.60 48.60
401B 10 2.0 80 85 80 80 75 70 85 70 75 38.0 45.60 94.20
207C 10 33 70 70 45 45 70 75 70 6.0 7.0 325 6435 158.55
107B 10 3.0 60 85 80 80 70 80 80 75 80 39.5 7110 229.65
407C 10 3.2 80 9.0 85 80 90 95 90 95 85 44.0 84.48 314.13
5253B 10 34 85 80 70 70 70 75 85 70 75 37.0 75.48 389.61

2 Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds DC
Gary Hunt -- Southampton DA

401B 10 2.0 90 90 85 85 95 95 90 90 90 45.0 54.00 54.00
103B 10 2.0 70 80 85 80 80 80 85 80 80 40.0 48.00 102.00
1078 10 3.0 70 70 75 75 85 80 85 85 75 39.5 71.10 173.10
207C 10 33 6.0 65 40 35 65 70 70 6.0 6.5 30.0 59.40 232.50
407C 10 3.2 75 85 65 6.0 75 80 75 75 75 36,5 70.08 302.58
5253B 10 3.4 70 65 65 6.5 70 70 75 65 65 33.5 68.34 370.92

3 Sam Hydes -- City of Sheffield
Chris Mears -- Southampton DA

200B 5 20 6.0 65 35 45 60 55 45 65 6.0 28.0 33.60 33.60
401B 5 20 60 65 60 55 70 70 65 70 7.0 33.0 39.60 73.20
5231D 5 21 70 65 40 40 55 65 65 65 6.0 295 37.17 110.37
105B 5 26 55 60 40 45 55 65 55 55 65 275 4290 153.27
203B 5 23 65 65 50 55 60 6.0 60 55 65 30.0 41.40 194.67
5233D 5 25 6.0 6.0 45 45 65 60 65 6.0 55 29.0 4350 238.17
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Womens 3m Synchro

1 Tandi Gerrard -- City of Leeds DC
Hayley Sage -- City of Sheffield

103B 3 20 70 65 80 80 80 85 85 85 90 40.5 48.60 48.60
301B 3 20 65 65 70 75 75 75 85 80 75 36.5 43.80 92.40
305C 3 28 6.0 70 80 80 70 75 80 80 85 385 64.68 157.08
5335D 3 2.9 70 70 65 6.0 75 80 80 75 7.0 36.5 6351 220.59
205C 3 28 70 70 65 75 70 80 80 75 75 37.0 6216 282.75

2 Louise Van Hoof -- Luton Kingfishers DC
Jodie McGroarty -- City of Sheffield

5231D 3 20 75 70 70 75 70 75 80 75 75 37.0 44.40 44.40

103B 3 20 70 65 75 80 80 85 80 85 80 39.0 46.80 91.20
405C 3 27 65 65 65 70 75 70 75 65 70 345 55.89 147.09
205C 3 28 65 65 65 70 70 75 75 70 75 35.0 58.80 205.89
305C 3 28 75 70 70 75 70 75 70 70 6.5 355 59.64 265.53

3 Rebecca Gallantree -- City of Leeds DC
Emma Teather -- City of Leeds DC
401B 3 2.0 70 70 75 75 80 80 85 70 80 385 46.20 46.20
101B 3 20 70 70 70 75 85 90 80 80 80 385 46.20 92.40
205C 3 28 70 65 65 6.0 80 80 75 80 75 365 61.32 153.72
305C 3 28 60 6.0 50 55 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 30.0 5040 204.12
405C 3 2.7 45 40 6.0 6.0 60 55 70 50 65 28.5 46.17 250.29

4 Claire Blencowe -- City of Sheffield
Liz Heald -- City of Sheffield

103B 3 20 60 70 65 70 70 70 70 70 70 345 41.40 41.40
200B 3 20 65 65 75 75 70 70 75 75 75 36.0 43.20 84.60
405C 3 2.7 40 45 6.0 55 60 60 65 70 7.0 29.5 47.79 132.39
205C 3 28 50 55 55 45 60 65 65 60 7.0 295 49.56 181.95
3056C 3 238 65 65 60 65 75 80 70 65 70 345 5796 239.91

5 Jenny Cowen -- City of Leeds DC
Aimee Walker -- City of Leeds DC

101B 3 20 70 70 6.0 6.5 60 75 70 70 75 35.0 42.00 42.00
401B 3 20 70 70 6.0 65 75 70 75 70 75 35.5 42.60 84.60
105B 3 24 55 6.0 55 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 29.5 4248 127.08
205C 3 28 50 6.0 45 45 75 75 70 70 75 315 5292 180.00

5233D 3 24 60 60 6.0 55 70 70 6.0 55 65 315 4536  225.36

6 Faye Ratcliff -- Southend
Sophie Clark -- Cambridge Dive Team

401B 3 20 65 65 70 70 80 75 75 75 70 36.0 43.20 43.20
301B 3 20 60 65 65 6.0 55 65 70 65 6.0 30.5 36.60 79.80
105B 3 24 70 65 65 6.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 30.5 43.92 123.72
405C 3 27 55 60 55 55 65 70 60 55 6.0 295 47.79 171.51
205C 3 28 60 6.0 35 35 50 65 55 50 655 255 4284 214.35
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Womens Platform Synchro

1 Tonia Couch -- Plymouth Diving
Stacie Powell -- Southampton DA
401B 10 2.0 80 80 80 75 75 75 70 70 75 38.0 45.60 45.60
301B 10 2.0 70 75 85 80 85 80 80 80 90 40.0 48.00 93.60
405B 10 2.8 75 70 75 75 60 60 65 70 65 340 57.12 150.72
107B 10 3.0 65 70 75 75 80 80 80 85 90 39.0 70.20 220.92
5253B 10 3.4 60 65 55 55 65 65 65 65 6.0 31.0 6324 284.16

- Sarah Barrow -- Plymouth Diving (guest)
Monique McCarroll -- Southampton DA (guest)
103B 10 2.0 80 70 75 70 80 80 80 85 75 38.5 46.20 46.20
301B 10 20 75 70 70 6.0 70 70 75 70 75 35,5 42.60 88.80
107B 10 3.0 40 45 65 45 65 6.0 55 6.0 65 275 4950 138.30
407C 10 3.2 65 55 65 65 70 75 70 75 75 35.0 67.20 205.50
5253B 10 3.4 60 55 55 65 65 6.0 65 6.0 65 30.5 6222 267.72

2 Suzanne Collins -- City of Leeds DC
Brooke Graddon -- Plymouth Diving
401B 10 2.0 75 80 80 80 80 75 75 75 80 39.0 46.80 46.80
301B 10 20 75 70 75 75 80 85 80 80 85 39.5 47.40 94.20
405B 10 2.8 65 60 75 75 65 65 65 6.0 7.0 335 56.28 150.48
205B 10 2.9 35 35 45 40 70 65 70 65 6.0 275 47.85 198.33
5253B 10 3.4 55 6.0 55 50 70 70 70 75 85 325 66.30 264.63
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